United Matamata Squash Club

Club Social Night - Draw

19th Feb 2026

Bar Duty: Andy and Tony

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 p.m.

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
Ellis Anna Chris S Megan
Abby Azabeth Rose Barry Max
Chris B Allan Robbie Heather
Steve Karl B Luke Josh K
Corby Anthony Janae Andre
Geoff Tony Paul Ryan
Marty Andy Matt S
Glenn Simon Jason




